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Direction
Capolinea Via S. Pietro - Loc. Isolazza — Capolinea Via 
Vara Superiore 86

60 stops

Open route schedule

Capolinea Via S. Pietro - Loc. Isolazza

Via Roma 126

Via Roma 42 Masone Centro

Via Marconi 115

Via Marconi 119

Via Marconi 139 localita Mulino

Via Isola Giugno Maddalena F. Villa Carmen

Via Isola Giugno Loc. Maddalena - Lavanderia

Via Isola Giugno Maddalena F. V.Le Leoncini

V.Le Mignone Stazione Fs

V.Le Mignone Posta

V.Le Mignone Comune - Centro

Via Vallecalda 3D Loc. S. Antonio

Via Vallecalda 8B Loc. S. Antonio

Via Provinciale F. Molino Giacca

Via Garibaldi F. Pass. Cotonificio

Via Garibaldi 7 Bivio Rossiglione Sup.

Via Roma 36 Ospedale

Via Roma 68

Via Airenta F. 63 Villino Mina

Via Tiglieto

Route schedule
Capolinea Via S. Pietro - Loc. Isolazza — Capolinea Via 
Vara Superiore 86

Monday 04:45-19:00

Tuesday 04:45-19:00

Wednesday 04:45-19:00

Thursday 04:45-19:00

Friday 04:45-19:00

Saturday 06:40-19:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Capolinea Via S. Pietro - Loc. Isolazza

Stops: 60

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-907-3384261226-3278815549
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Via Tiglieto Loc. S.Bernardo

Via Tiglieto 26 Casa Prati Della Chiesa

Via Tiglieto Campo Sportivo

Via Tiglieto 76 Loc.Buglio

Via Tiglieto Loc.Verrina

Via Tiglieto Loc.Radice

Via Tiglieto Loc.Serrone

Via Tiglieto Loc.Serrone Bivio Garrone

Via Vallecalda Loc.Crocetta Bivio Odona

Via Vallecalda 73 Loc.Marenghi

Via Vallecalda F. Acc. Civ. 58

Via Vallecalda F. 52A Loc.Costa Azzurra

Via Marconi F.Area Provincia Di Genova

Via Marconi 10

Via Marconi 40 A Casa Vecchia

Via Marconi F. 77 Loc.Monterosa

Loc.Badia

Loc.Cascinazza

Via F. 3 Loc.Case Sparse

Via Divisione Alpini 2 Fraz.Acquabuona

Via Divisione Alpini F. 51 Fraz.Acquabuona Sorgente

Via Divisione Alpini Fraz.Acquabuona Casabianca

Via Divisione Alpini 30 Chiesa

Via Divisione Alpini Bivio Fond�Urbe

Via Divisione Alpini Bivio Terracina

Via Roma F. 7 Fraz. Martina Pp.Tt.

Via Roma Fraz. Martina

Via Roma Fraz. Martina F. Belvedere



Via Roma F. 58 Fraz. Martina Castello

Via Roma Fraz. Martina F. Pignone

Via Roma F. 85 Fraz. Martina Municipio

Via Savona 15 Fraz.S.Pietro Chiesa

Via Vara Inferiore F. 2 Loc.Sambu

Via Vara Inferiore F. 30 Chiesa

Via Vara Inferiore F. 93 Loc.Tassara

Via Vara Superiore 1

Via Vara Superiore F.Pensione Emma

Via Vara Superiore 53 H. Bivio Chiesa

Capolinea Via Vara Superiore 86



Direction
Capolinea Via Vara Superiore 86 — Via Roma 55 Masone 
Centro

57 stops

Open route schedule

Capolinea Via Vara Superiore 86

Via Vara Superiore 56

Via Vara Superiore 3 F.Pensione Emma

Via Vara Superiore F. 1

Via Vara Inferiore 92 Loc. Tassara

Via Vara Inferiore F. 36 Chiesa

Via Vara Inferiore 2B Loc. Sambu

Via Savona 15 Fraz.S.Pietro Chiesa

Via Roma 75 Fraz. Martina Municipio

Via Roma Fraz. Martina Pignone

Via Roma 45 Fraz. Martina Castello

Via Roma Fraz. Martina Belvedere

Via Roma Fraz. Martina

Via Roma 9 Fraz. Martina Pp.Tt.

Via S. Gottardo F.Bivio Per Terracine

Via S. Gottardo F.Bivio Fond�Urbe

Via S. Gottardo F. 20 Fraz.Acquabuona Capp.Tta

Via S. Gottardo F. Acquabuona Casabianca

Via Divisione Alpini 4 Fraz.Acquabuona Sorgenti

Via Divisione Alpini 39

Via Divisione Alpini 3 Loc.Case Sparse Badia

Via Divisione Alpini Loc.Cascinazza

Via Divisione Alpini Loc.Badia Dopo Il Ponte

Via Marconi 115a Loc.Monterosa

Route schedule
Capolinea Via Vara Superiore 86 — Via Roma 55 Masone 
Centro

Monday 05:15-17:00

Tuesday 05:15-17:00

Wednesday 05:15-17:00

Thursday 05:15-17:00

Friday 05:15-17:00

Saturday 05:30-17:00

Sunday 11:15-18:00

Route info

Direction: Capolinea Via Vara Superiore 86

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-907-3384261226-3278815549


Via Marconi 77B Loc. Casa Vecchi

Via Marconi 37 F.Ristorante Pigan

Via Marconi Dep.Servizio Strade

Via Vallecalda 52 Loc.Costa Azzurra

Via Vallecalda 66 F. Bivio Marenghi

Via Vallecalda 75 Loc.Marenghi

Via Vallecalda Bivio Montecalvo

Via Tiglieto Loc. Serrone F. Bivio Garrone

Via Tiglieto F. Loc.Serrone

Via Tiglieto F. Loc.Radice

Via Tiglieto F. Loc.Verrina

Via Tiglieto Loc.Buscaglia Biv.P.Fredda

Via Tiglieto F. 26 A Campo Sportivo

Via Tiglieto Loc.Casa Prati

Via Tiglieto Loc.S.Bernardo

Via Repetto

Via Airenta 63 Villino Mina

Via Roma 91

Via Roma 61 F. Ospedale

Via Garibaldi F. 7 Bivio Rossiglione Sup.

Via Garibaldi Pass. Cotonificio

Via Provinciale Molino Giacca

Via Vallecalda F. 8B Loc. S. Antonio

Via Vallecalda F. 3D Loc. S. Antonio

Via Vallecalda 1 P.Za Matteotti Municipio

Posta

P.Zza Marconi 1 Stazione F.S.

Via Isola Giugno Loc. Maddalena V.Le Leoncini

Via Isola Giugno Loc. Maddalena Villa Carmen



Via Marconi 137

Via Marconi F. 139 Loc. Molino

Via Marconi F. 113

Via Roma 55 Masone Centro



Direction
P.Zza Marconi 1 Stazione F.S. — Capolinea Via Vara 
Superiore 86

51 stops

Open route schedule

P.Zza Marconi 1 Stazione F.S.

V.Le Mignone Posta

V.Le Mignone Comune - Centro

Via Vallecalda 3D Loc. S. Antonio

Via Vallecalda 8B Loc. S. Antonio

Via Provinciale F. Molino Giacca

Via Garibaldi F. Pass. Cotonificio

Via Garibaldi 7 Bivio Rossiglione Sup.

Via Roma 36 Ospedale

Via Roma 68

Via Airenta F. 63 Villino Mina

Via Tiglieto

Via Tiglieto Loc. S.Bernardo

Via Tiglieto 26 Casa Prati Della Chiesa

Via Tiglieto Campo Sportivo

Via Tiglieto 76 Loc.Buglio

Via Tiglieto Loc.Verrina

Via Tiglieto Loc.Radice

Via Tiglieto Loc.Serrone

Via Tiglieto Loc.Serrone Bivio Garrone

Via Vallecalda Loc.Crocetta Bivio Odona

Via Vallecalda 73 Loc.Marenghi

Via Vallecalda F. Acc. Civ. 58

Via Vallecalda F. 52A Loc.Costa Azzurra

Route schedule
P.Zza Marconi 1 Stazione F.S. — Capolinea Via Vara 
Superiore 86

Monday 19:05

Tuesday 19:05

Wednesday 19:05

Thursday 19:05

Friday 19:05

Saturday 12:35-19:05

Sunday 10:05-16:40

Route info

Direction: P.Zza Marconi 1 Stazione F.S.

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-907-3384261226-3278815549


Via Marconi F.Area Provincia Di Genova

Via Marconi 10

Via Marconi 40 A Casa Vecchia

Via Marconi F. 77 Loc.Monterosa

Loc.Badia

Loc.Cascinazza

Via F. 3 Loc.Case Sparse

Via Divisione Alpini 2 Fraz.Acquabuona

Via Divisione Alpini F. 51 Fraz.Acquabuona Sorgente

Via Divisione Alpini Fraz.Acquabuona Casabianca

Via Divisione Alpini 30 Chiesa

Via Divisione Alpini Bivio Fond�Urbe

Via Divisione Alpini Bivio Terracina

Via Roma F. 7 Fraz. Martina Pp.Tt.

Via Roma Fraz. Martina

Via Roma Fraz. Martina F. Belvedere

Via Roma F. 58 Fraz. Martina Castello

Via Roma Fraz. Martina F. Pignone

Via Roma F. 85 Fraz. Martina Municipio

Via Savona 15 Fraz.S.Pietro Chiesa

Via Vara Inferiore F. 2 Loc.Sambu

Via Vara Inferiore F. 30 Chiesa

Via Vara Inferiore F. 93 Loc.Tassara

Via Vara Superiore 1

Via Vara Superiore F.Pensione Emma

Via Vara Superiore 53 H. Bivio Chiesa

Capolinea Via Vara Superiore 86



907 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in San Pietro d'Olba

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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